Tuition Rates and Fees Schedule



2023-2024 School Year

Payment Plans

- Single installment plan, paid in June.
- Twelve (12) Month payment plan:
 Full-day Preschool-8th Grade students. Payments begin in June.
- Ten (10) Month payment plan:
 Half-day Preschool students.
 Payments begin in August.

Additional Information

- Payment plans are established in FACTS Tuition Management for each family at the time of enrollment.
- Payments can be made on either the 5th or 15th of every month.
- Families with both K-8th grade and half-day preschool students can choose the single installment or the 12 month payment plan.

Grade Level/Payment Plan	Annual Tuition Rate	Monthly Payments*
Kindergarten - Eighth Grade 12 Month Plan	\$7,912.00	\$659.33
4K Full Day 12 Month Plan	\$7,912.00	\$659.33
4K Half Day 10 Month Plan	\$3,672.40	\$367.24
3K Full Day 12 Month Plan	\$7,912.00	\$659.33
3K Half Day 10 Month Plan *Monthly charges on this sheet are based on	\$3,402.00	\$340.20

*Monthly charges on this sheet are based on either the 12 or 10 month payment plans. Enrollments made after June may have different monthly payments.

Fees/Charges**	Total Fee	Month Billed
Application Fee Per Student; Non-Refundable	\$50.00	Paid at the time of application submission
Full Day PK-8th Registration Fee Per Student; Non-Refundable	\$200.00	Paid at time of application submission or re-enrollment
Half Day PK Registration Fee Per Student; Non-Refundable	\$100.00	Paid at time of application submission or re-enrollment
Graduation Fee 8th Grade Only	\$85.00	January
Hot Lunch Charges	N/A	Per order placed; paid at time of purchase
Athletic Fees 4th-8th Grade Only	TBD	Based on participation^
Elective Fees 5th-8th Grade Only	TBD	Based on participation^

**Families participating in the Wisconsin Parental Choice Program are not responsible for application, enrollment, or elective fees.

^Monthly billing statements will include charges for families who choose to participate in athletics, hot lunch, electives, and other miscellaneous fees as incurred during the school year.